Internal Road patch work at Vidyasagar Industrial Park, 

Kharagpur in the District of Paschim Medinipur  

E-Tender  Reference  No. WBIDC/VIP/VARIOUS_WORK/25-26 

2. Location of work 
Vidyasagar Industrial Park, Kharagpur 

3. 
Estimated cost of the 

Work 

Rs.24,02,028/- (Rupees twenty four lakh two thousand twenty eight) 

including all taxes 

4. Time of completion Within 60 (sixty) days from Date of issue of Work Order. 

5. Qualification criteria 

The bidder must be a reputed and reliable  company having the 

following credentials: 

a. The bidder should have experience of similar nature of civil